
2020 AFL Masters SA - Fixtures 

 

 

Rd Day Date Single Head Double/Triple Head Double/Triple Head 

1 Sun 28-Jun S/Metro v W/South 

Hills v Athelstone 
East v Portland Pooraka v South 

GS Superjets v Gawler Henley v Phantoms 
Blackwood v West 

2 

Sat 11-Jul GS Superjets v South   

Sun 12-Jul 
W/South v Hills Phantoms v East 

Gawler v Athelstone 
West v Sthn Metro 

Pooraka v Blackwood Portland v Henley 

3 

Sat 25-Jul East v Henley   

Sun 26-Jul 
South v Phantoms 

Portland v GS Superjets 
West v Athelstone 

Blackwood v W/Sth 
Pooraka v Gawler 

Hills v Sthn Metro 

4 Sun 9-Aug West v Hills 

Sthn Metro v South 
Blackwood v GS Superjets East v Pooraka 

Gawler v Portland W/South v Henley 
Athelstone v Phantoms 

5 Sun 23-Aug Henley v Portland 

GS Superjets v Hills 
East v Blackwood Athelstone v Sthn Metro 

Phantoms v Pooraka Gawler v W/South 
West v South 

6 Sun 6-Sept 

Pooraka v W/South 

Portland v Hills 
Gawler v Henley 

Sthn Metro v GS Superjets 
South v East Athelstone v Blackwood 

Phantoms v West 

7 Sun 20-Sept West v East 

Hills v Blackwood 
Sthn Metro v Portland Gawler v Phantoms 

Henley v Athelstone South v W/South 
Pooraka v GS Superjets 

8 Sun 4-Oct Phantoms v Portland 

W/South v Athelstone 
Hills v South 

GS Superjets v East 
Sthn Metro v Henley Blackwood v Gawler 

Pooraka v West 

 Sunday 18th Oct - End of season BBQ 

   



2020 AFL Masters SA - Fixtures 

 

Club Address  

Athelstone  
Athelstone Football Club – 150 George St, Paradise 
Foxfield Oval – Maryvale Rd, Athelstone 

Blackwood  Blackwood Football Club Oval - Trevor Terrace, Blackwood 

East Hectorville Hectorville Football Club Oval - Fisher St, Magill 

Gawler Districts Elizabeth Football Club Oval - Corner Main North Road & Midway Road 

Great Southern Super Jets  

McLaren Vale FC; Park Drive, McLaren Vale (MV) 
Macclesfield FC; 2286 Strathalbyn Rd, Macclesfield (MC) 
Strathalbyn FC; Ashbourne Road Strathalbyn (S) 
Yankalilla FC; 106 Normanville Rd, Yankalilla (Y) 

Henley Sharks Henley Memorial Oval - Atkins Street, Henley Beach 

Hills FC Lobethal Football Club Oval - Onkaparinga St, Lobethal 

Phantoms FC PHOS Camden Football Club Oval - Anzac Highway, Novar Gardens 

Pooraka Super Rules Pooraka Football Club Oval - McCarthy Court, Pooraka 

Portland FC Port Adelaide Reserve Oval - Baynes Place, Port Adelaide 

Riverland Superdogs Lyrup Football Club Oval – Downer Ave, Lyrup 

South FC Hackham Football Club Oval - Doctors Road, Hackham 

Southern Metro Kookaburras St Marys Park - Laura Avenue, St Marys 

West FC SMOSH West Lakes Football Club (The Lions) - Bartley Terrace, West Lakes Shore 

Woodville South FC  Ledger Reserve - 108 Ledger Road, Woodville South 

Mini Carnival West Adelaide Football Club – Milner Rd, Richmond 

 

Club Contact Mobile Email 

Ralph Verrall Athelstone 0408 285 198 ralph.verrall@y7mail.com 

Joe Turci  Blackwood 0419 032 620 apartmentcare2006@gmail.com 

Garry Sandy Broken Hill Shinglebacks 0427 976 329 garry.sandy@cristal.com 

Dan Wilson East Hectorville 0407 504 650 easthectorvillefc@gmail.com 

Chris Knevitt  Gawler Dist. 0478 403 719 chris.knevitt@sa.gov.au 

Paul Zrim Great Southern Superjets 0401 133 443 zrimmy69@hotmail.com 

Brad Rainsford Henley Grey Sharks 0400 900 923 bradrains@bigpond.com 

Matthew Mayes Hills 0422 271 665 Matthew.Mayes@sa.gov.au 

Travis Thomas Phantoms 0433 535 445 travis-thomas@outlook.com 

Jos Hendrix Pooraka 0407 553 890 jostech@tpg.com.au 

Leon Day Portland 0403 841 031 leonday@adam.com.au 

Dave Setchell Riverland 0428 873 090 riverlandsuperdogs@hotmail.com 

Matt Wise South 0438 560 343 matt.wise@engie.com 

Adam Wigzell Southern Metro Kookaburras 0447 092 009 Adam.Wigzell@lionco.com 

Allan Hall West 0427 056 106 allanhall70@outlook.com 

Rick McCleave Woodville South 0434 038 277 rick@mccleaveprojectconsultants.com 

Lucy Brooke Womens 0424 794 066 lucybrooke@hotmail.com 

 

Start Times 
Saturday Refer to Club Delegates 

Sunday Single Header 1pm 

Sunday Double Header 1pm / 2.30pm 

Sunday Triple Header 11.30am / 1pm / 2.30pm 
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